RANK
1 (8-0)

2(7-1)

3 (6-2)

4 (5-3)

5 (4-4)

6 (3-5)

7 (2-6)

8 (1-7)

9 (0-8)

SCHOOL

St.Croix

St. Croix
St. Croix
St. Croix
AHA

AHA

AHA

DLS

DLS

DLS
Visitation
Visitation
St. Anthony
St. Anthony
Richfield

Fridley

Columbia Hts

NAME

Jordan Johnson
Katelyn Maag
Caleigh Schroeder
Clare Longueville
Lauren Link
Lauren Jasper
Julie Mitchell
Grace Travis
Molly Laumakis
Savannah White
Emma Traeger
Paris O'Reilly
Jessica Goldsmith
Olivia Grosz

Kylie Petersen

Caitlyn Rodero

Emelia Laryea

Brooklyn Center Kochee Lee

POSITION

OH
MH
S
OH
OH
OH
MH
M/S
R
M

L
OH
OH
OH
OH

Setter

M

C

GRADE

12
12
10
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
10
12
12
12
11

12

12

12

St. Croix
St. Croix

AHA
AHA

DLS
DLS

Visitation
Visitation

St. Anthony
St. Anthony
Richfield
Richfield
Fridley
Fridley
Columbia Hts
Columbia Hts

Name

Hannah Little
llah Little

Racehl Erazmus
Caitlin O'Rourke

Margaret Engel
Faith Stachowski

Victoria Horsager
Isabella Griffin
Amanda Hawkins
(Not awarded)

Jalayna Smith-Moore

Noelle Olson
Chloe Cantlon
Danielle Labatte
Madison Lourey
Lilah Bergan

Brooklyn Center Aniya White

Brooklyn Center Isabel Brown

Position Grade

LIB
DS

DS

OH

MH

OH

OPP

OH
MH

12
10

12
12

11
11
11

12
11
12
12
12

11
12



